

MM454 3000th 0492/403 of 4031 to 3634 141309

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(over) 2000 no 44 141309

(4995 1482)

4935 01/11/20 246111/20

Agreement NO. 96/513D/MM454-22-23

DIVISION

Cost Cost-

8485410/-

maint cost.

11 19 887/-

SUB-DIVISION

Total

1713 No. 2821

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of commencement. 24/11/23

Date of completion 23/10/23

ISI on a/c Bill

5

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT of COST</u>					
N/owner Construction of Road from					
L031 to Daxhun middle school.					
Agam, Sudama Dori					
Ref Agreement No- 96/SBD/2022-2023					
Date of Commencement - 24/01/2023					
Date of completion - 23/06/2023					
<u>(1/1) setting out pillars</u>					
0.900 km P-(1)					
@ 38220.24/Km ————— ⇒ Rs 34378200					
<u>(2/2) Clearing & grubbing road Land.</u>					
0.315 Hect P-(1)					
@ 52970.33/Hect ————— ⇒ Rs 16686200					
<u>(3/3) Extension for Roadway in soil</u>					
manure pits					
7.50 m ³ P-(2)					
@ 130.83/m ³ ————— ⇒ Rs 981200					
<u>(4/4) Construction of embankment with</u>					
Material obtained from borrow pit nearby					
4.50 m ³ P-(2)					
@ 30.23/m ³ ————— ⇒ Rs 136200					
				Rs	52201200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/6) Excavation for Road works in soil with hydraulic excavator 7.50 m ³ P-②					
@ 75.57/m ³				→ B	567 = 0
(6/7) Construction of embankment with 1 cum 1000 m					
382.72 m ³ P-②					
@ 190.570/m ³				→ B	72935200
(7/8) Construction of embankment with 1 cum 100 m					
1530.88 m ³ P-②					
@ 149.080/m ³				→ B	22822420
(8/9) Construction of sub-grade Gravel shoulder					
1872.00 m ³ P-③					
@ 192.250/m ³				→ B	25989220
(9/10) P.V. laying & comping of G.S.B (r-1)					
648.00 m ³ P-④					
@ 3713.200/m ³				→ B	240615420
(10/11) P.V. laying & comping of W.B.M 42-3					
253.125 m ³ P-④					
@ 4830.35/m ³				→ B	122268220

Continuation By 434265520

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/15) providing laying & compaction of granular sub-base for under c/c Pavement.					
10.50 m ² P-④					
e 3713.20/m ³				Rs	3898920
				Rs	438164420
Add 12% G.S.T				Rs	52579720
Add 1% L.L.S				Rs	4381620
				Rs	495125720
③ Add 10% S.F.E					
(1) E/work = 3785.62 x 33 x 10% = Rs					1249220
② 4.5 D Grt					
53 mm to 9.5 mm					
230.48 m ³ e 620.62 x 10% = Rs					1430420
9.5 mm to 2.36 mm					
92.19 m ³ e 514.53/m ³ e 10% = Rs					474420
Below 2.36 mm					
197.55 m ³ e 175.80/m ³ x 10% = Rs					347320
③ WBM Gr-3					
53 mm to 22.4 mm					
230.34 m ³ e 511.44/m ³ e 10% = Rs					1178120
Stone screening					
11.2 mm					
45.56 m ³ e 397.73/m ³ e 10% = Rs					181220
				Rs	499986320
13.2100 0.11% (L)				Rs	550020
				Rs	49,9436320
21/10/2023					
SE					

Continuation